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CORRIDA 5KM
Num Atleta Sx. Idd.
109 FABIO LUIZ FERREIRA M 39
26 EMERSON EMILIO MENDES M 39
99 ANTONIO PEDRO FERREIRA SIQUEIRA M 20
27  EZEQUIEL FERREIRA DE PROENCA M 47
52 LUIZ ANTONIO VAZ M 41
133 GILBERTO JOSE DO NASCIMENTO M 40
105 JOSIMAR NASCIMENTO M 37
45 LEONARDO MATEUS DE MELO M 28
FRAGOSO
5 AFONSO XITAO M 41
103 ISAIAS AP D CAMPOS M 43
122 AIRTON JOSE FOGACA DE LIMA M 57
102 PAULO VICENTE MARTINS M 61
83  WALTER FERRAZ DA SILVA M 60
35 |HENRIQUE SENNE M 29
65 PAULO RAFAEL MACHADO M 37
121 ADEMILSON AVELINO DE JESUS M 55
38 JOAO HENRIQUE LARA M 30
124 SANTINO FERREIRA DE SOUZA M 47
59  MARIO SERGIO GABRIEL DE OLIVEIRA M 47
43 KELVIN RIBEIRO TEIXEIRA M 29
23 EDGAR BENTO DA CRUZ M 27
75 SAMUEL ISAAC SEABRA M 37
36 ISMAEL MACHADO BRANDAO M 34
110 LUAN GABRIEL RIBEIRO LINO M 21
101 BRUNO DE ANDRADE M 32
100 NILTON CESAR MARTINS M 53
12 ANDRE BARATA M 34
60 MATHEUS OLIVEIRA RAMOS M 27
118 PEDRO HENRIQUE FERREIRA M 19
67 | PEDRO HENRIQUE FERREIRA DE M 25
OLIVEIRA
112 RAFAEL ALEXANDRE TEIXEIRA FERREI M 35
130 DAVID RAFAEL FERREIRA M 63
131 ELCIO HUSSAR M 61
93  REINALDO DA SILVEIRA GARCIA M 38
7 ALEXANDRE JOSE DE CAMPOS M 38
40 | JOSIEL DOS SANTOS CORREA M 40
117 JOAO VICTOR FERREIRA ALVES M 19
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ST NET FIBRA

MASC

Faixa
M3039
M3039
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M4049
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M6099
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Equipe
AUCB CAPAO BONITO
AUCB

ACCB
SONIC RIBEIRAO

SONIC
CROSS PAQUETA

FITRUN

EQUIPE RUNNERS
RIBEIRAO

ACCB
SONIC

A.C.R.G RIBEIRAO GRA

FIT RUN

FIT RUN

SONIC RIBEIRAO

POWER RUN

AUCB

ELITE RUNNERS DE
ITAPETININGA

FIT RUN

Tempo
00:16:25
00:18:58
00:20:14
00:20:33
00:20:44
00:20:50
00:21:07
00:21:34

00:21:37
00:22:10

00:22:37
00:22:39
00:22:50
00:22:55
00:23:18
00:23:28
00:23:37
00:23:38
00:23:40
00:24:08
00:24:29
00:25:07
00:25:21
00:25:22
00:25:34
00:25:37
00:27:15
00:27:26
00:27:46
00:27:50

00:27:52
00:28:16
00:28:17
00:28:34
00:29:34
00:29:49
00:30:34
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40
41
42
43
44
45
46

89

92
81
34
82
107
123
85
17

CORRIDA 5KM
ALEX JULIANO SANTIAGO PAIXAO M 30
CARLOS ALBERTO SALES M 30
VINICIUS SUDARIO MACEDO M 27
GUILHERME HENRIQUE FERREIRA M 29
WALDOMIRO ALAPONE DE OLIVEIRA M 59
HENRIQUE FERNANDO DE CAMPOS M 11
THAISA KAREN ANDRADE OLIVEIRA M 38
MARCOS ROBERTO HEG M 49
CARLOS ROBERTO DOS SANTOS M 47

10/12/2023 - 17:37:51

ST NET FIBRA

MASC

M3039

M3039
M1629
M1629
M5059
MO0015
M3039
M4049
M4049
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12
10
11
4

13
9
10

FIT
RUN/RAGNAROKCROS

BOKOZADA CB
PE NA ESTRADA

00:31:49

00:32:31
00:34:56
00:35:08
00:36:10
00:42:48
00:44:52
00:48:41
00:48:44



